American Gun Owners Alliance Lawsuit Fund Donation



The American Gun Owners Lawsuit Fund is used to help pay attorney fees when challenging an illegal law or ordinance. The funds come from both member and non-member donations. All money donated and marked as to be used for the fund is kept in a separate account from our working funds and will not be used for any other reason than helping fight court battles pertaining to 2nd amendment rights violations.

Please complete the f	ollowing information and mail this with your check.
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Email Address:	
Donation Amount:	
Checks can be made out to AGOA and mailed to:	
American Gun Owners Alliance PO Box 43 Mountainhome, PA 18342	
Thank you for your su	ipport!

DC Dalton – founder of the American Gun Owners Alliance